
Utilization Plan: View Plan

Proposal Main View Proposal Settings Docs Utilization Plans Comments Reviews Linked Records Reports

OGS01-D44326C-1140247: Replace Steel Cell Backs and Replace Plumbing Piping, ‘C’ Block,
Building No. 4 Auburn CF

Status: Open
Estimated Cost: $1,982,000

This Utilization Plan has been Approved. Scroll down to view the details of the plan. Click the button to transfer some or all of the
subcontract records to an existing contract. Once a record is transferred it cannot be transferred again. However if any subcontractors are
not included in the transfer they will remain available for transfer. After the transfer process is complete a Linked Contract field will appear
to provide quick access to the contract. Use the Linked Contract field to access the contract that subs were previously transferred to.

Refresh  Actions & Notices

 Utilization Plan Summary
Proposal OGS01-D44326C-1140247: Replace Steel Cell Backs and Replace Plumbing Piping, ‘C’

Block, Building No. 4 Auburn CF

Reference 44326C

Phase Original, version 0

Status  Approved

Notification Date 1/22/2015 by Willa Ivery

Due Date 1/28/2015 5:00 pm US/Eastern

Submission Date 1/26/2015 by ROBERTO DEVINCENTIS

Review Date 1/26/2015 by Tryphina Ramsey

Reviewer Private Comments Subs confirmed

Transfer Subcontractors to Contract

 Utilization Plan Information
Estimated Bid/Transaction Amount $1,982,000

Vendor Attached File(s)  View Attachments  

 Primary Bidder/Prime Contractor

Vendor Name Cert
Inc
in

Goal
$ Total $ Self Perf $ For

Credit Actions

 R DEVINCENTIS CONSTRUCTION INC No No $1,982,000 $1,267,000
63.93%

- View

Work Code Validation Symbol Legend:  All assigned work codes are valid;  Some assigned codes are not valid;  No assigned work codes
are valid;  No work codes are assigned.

 Subcontractors

Subcontractor Name Sub
Tier Cert

Inc
in

Goal
Type

Valid
Work
Code

$
Commit

$ Self
Perf

$ For
Credit Actions

 JHP Industrial Supply Co Inc 1
MBE

Reg.
Dealer
100%

$120,000
6.05%

$120,000
6.05%

$120,000
6.05%

View

 KHM INC 1
WBE

Sub
100%

$350,000
17.66%

$350,000
17.66%

$350,000
17.66%

View

 SUNSTREAM CORPORATION 1 No No Sub $245,000
12.36%

$245,000
12.36%

- View

 Goal & Waiver Summary

Generated by Mariam Mehanna, Office of General Services on 1/28/2015

Page 1 of 2 (30000135_00341033_20150128100647.pdf)



Goal Type Goal Plan Status $ to Reach Goal Waiver Status

MBE 10.00% 6.05% -3.95% below goal $78,200  Waiver request saved

 

To Whom it may concern.
R. DeVincentis Construction would like to formally request a waiver of the 10% MBE goal. A good faith effort was made to
solicit bids from Minority Business Enterprises in order to satisfy the MBE requirements of the contact. As a result of those
efforts, we were able to achieve 6.05% of the 10% MBE goal. Taking into consideration the planned WBE contribution of
17.66%, the combined WBE/MBE contribution will equal 23.71%, thus, exceeding the WBE and MBE goals of 20%, if combined.
We hope you will take this into consideration and approve a waiver to the 10% MBE goal.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

WBE 10.00% 17.66% 7.66% above goal

Total 20.00% 23.71% 3.71% above goal

 Signature
Signature  Roberto DeVincentis 

Title  Vice President 

Organization  R DEVINCENTIS CONSTRUCTION INC 

Signature Date  1/26/2015 

 Additional Instructions
Additional Instructions to Vendor   

Special Instructions to Vendor   

 
Customer Support Home | Help | Print This Page | Print To PDF 
Copyright © 2015 B2Gnow. All rights reserved.

Generated by Mariam Mehanna, Office of General Services on 1/28/2015

Page 2 of 2 (30000135_00341033_20150128100647.pdf)


